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NASA @ NIJMP Thunderbolt
HPDE NJIMP Thunderbolt (chicane) 2.250 miles ._._.

DE S3 (Sat) 10/15/2016 01:40 PM . ......

Practice started at 13:45:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:02.199 +1.187 16:37:43.990
(93) Todd Honczarenko 7 16:39:45.002
1 1:39.350 +5.756 14:11:17.862 8 2:01.202 +0.190 16:41:46.204
2 1:36.298 +2.704 14:12:54.160
3 14:14:27.754
(H245) Mark Forenbaher
1 1:35.795 +0.315 14:39:17.506
2 1:36.879 +1.399 14:40:54.385
3 14:42:29.865
4 1:37.263 +1.783 14:44:07.128
5 15:04.321  +13:28.841 14:59:11.449
6 1:49.752 +14.272 15:01:01.201
7 1:54.234 +18.754 15:02:55.435
8 1:40.781 +5.301 15:04:36.216
9 1:38.657 +3.177 15:06:14.873
10 1:43.021 +7.541 15:07:57.894
1" 1:37.048 +1.568 15:09:34.942
12 1:44.423 +8.943 15:11:19.365

(H65) Jim Granitzki

1 1:40.917 +5.390 14:08:46.677
2 1:39.251 +3.724 14:10:25.928
3 1:40.866 +5.339 14:12:06.794
4 1:36.556 +1.029 14:13:43.350
5 14:15:18.877
6 1:38.183 +2.656 14:16:57.060

(H999) Kris Drankiewicz

1 1:41.082 +2.434 14:03:34.989
2 1:43.784 +5.136 14:05:18.773
3 1:39.800 +1.152 14:06:58.573
4 1:40.020 +1.372 14:08:38.593
5 1:41.304 +2.656 14:10:19.897
6 1:39.303 +0.655 14:11:59.200
7 1:38.794 +0.146 14:13:37.994
8 1:39.919 +1.271 14:15:17.913
9 14:16:56.561
(17) Luis, The
BN 1:41.037 | 14:40:09.881
2 1:41.846 +0.809 14:41:51.727
(H99) White Integra
1 1:51.563 +4.847 14:06:13.976
2 1:48.507 +1.791 14:08:02.483
3 14:09:49.199
4 1:47.311 +0.595 14:11:36.510
5 1:48.713 +1.997 14:13:25.223
6 1:53.806 +7.090 14:15:19.029
7 1:58.001 +11.285 14:17:17.030
(H18) Joel Bergstein
1 1:56.356 +4.896 15:00:56.697
2 2:02.331 +10.871 15:02:59.028
3 1:56.640 +5.180 15:04:55.668
4 1:52.799 +1.339 15:06:48.467
5 1:53.359 +1.899 15:08:41.826
6 1:52.586 +1.126 15:10:34.412
7 1:52.493 +1.033 15:12:26.905
8 15:14:18.365
(79G) Erik Viken
1 2:19.991 +18.979 13:51:29.501
p2 3:58.300 +1:57.288 13:55:27.801
3 2:34:42.110 2:32:41.098 16:30:09.911
p4 3:07.416 +1:06.404 16:33:17.327
5 2:24.464 +23.452 16:35:41.791
Timing & Scoring: Mikey Points & Ryan Stone Orbits
Unofficial Results - Text changes to Mike at 917-596-3354
If your car # shows "ng" or your class is "IA" your car # is invalid. www.mylaps.com
For available numbers, please contact Mike at nasa@iace.com Licensed to: NASA NE
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